
No

rdic Agri

R
es earch

WEBinar organized by NordMeat – NKJ network
Please join us for this free online Webinar where we present current 
knowledge and some of the missing gaps when it comes to LCA of meat.
Tuesday the 10th of December 14-16 (CET +1)

SUSTAINABLE MEAT PRODUCTION  
IN THE NORDIC COUNTRIES

NordMeat is a Nordic 
network of researchers 
and stakeholders from 
Sweden, Norway, Ice-
land, Finland and Den-
mark supported by the 
Nordic Agri Research 

NKJ. As part of the aim, 
the NordMeat network 
want to identify knowl-
edge and knowledge 
gaps within Life Cycle 
Assessment (LCA) of 

meat.

Partners in NordMeat: Aarhus University, Denmark, Innovation center for Organic Agriculture, Denmark, DMRI, Technological Institute, 
Denmark, Danish Crown, Denmark, Department of Applied Animal Science and Welfare, SLU, Sweden, Nofima, Norway, Ecology and 
Natural Resource Management Section, NMBU, Norway, Animalia AS - The Norwegian Meat and Poultry Research Centre, Norway, 
Faculty of food science and nutrition, University of Iceland; Matís, Iceland, Faculty of food science and nutrition, University of Iceland; 
Matís, Iceland, Production Systems unit, Natural Resources Institute Finland, Department of food and nutrition, University of Helsinki, 
Finland.

LCA OF MEAT

14.00 

14.10 

14.25

14.40  

15.00  

15.15 

15.30  

15.45 

Welcome and intro to the NordMeat network  
(Margrethe Therkildsen, Aarhus University, Denmark)

LCA of meat – what are the components  
(Lisbeth Mogensen, Aarhus University, Denmark)
 
A-LCA vs. C-LCA and Allocation  
(Selma Al-Zohairi, Danish Crown, Denmark)

Soil carbon and its inclusion to LCA  
(Anniina Lehtilä, LUKE, Finland)

Other impact factors (Annie Haavemoen, Animalia, Nor-
way)

Trajectories towards sustainable and healthy food systems 
(Olivier Jolliet, Technical University Denmark)

Debate

Close of NordMeat Webinar

PROGRAM


