

## LCA OF MEAT SUSTAINABLE MEAT PRODUCTION IN THE NORDIC COUNTRIES

## **WEB**inar organized by **NordMeat** – NKJ network

Please join us for this free online Webinar where we present current knowledge and some of the missing gaps when it comes to LCA of meat.

Tuesday the 10th of December 14-16 (CET +1)



## **PROGRAM**

PROGRAM	
14.00	Welcome and intro to the <b>NordMeat</b> network (Margrethe Therkildsen, Aarhus University, Denmark)
14.10	LCA of meat – what are the components (Lisbeth Mogensen, Aarhus University, Denmark)
14.25	A-LCA vs. C-LCA and Allocation (Selma Al-Zohairi, Danish Crown, Denmark)
14.40	Soil carbon and its inclusion to LCA (Anniina Lehtilä, LUKE, Finland)
15.00	Other impact factors (Annie Haavemoen, Animalia, Norway)
15.15	Trajectories towards sustainable and healthy food systems (Olivier Jolliet, Technical University Denmark)
15.30	Debate
15.45	Close of <b>NordMeat</b> Webinar

NordMeat is a Nordic network of researchers and stakeholders from Sweden, Norway, Iceland, Finland and Denmark supported by the Nordic Agri Research NKJ. As part of the aim, the NordMeat network want to identify knowledge and knowledge gaps within Life Cycle Assessment (LCA) of meat.

Partners in **NordMeat:** Aarhus University, Denmark, Innovation center for Organic Agriculture, Denmark, DMRI, Technological Institute, Denmark, Danish Crown, Denmark, Department of Applied Animal Science and Welfare, SLU, Sweden, Nofima, Norway, Ecology and Natural Resource Management Section, NMBU, Norway, Animalia AS - The Norwegian Meat and Poultry Research Centre, Norway, Faculty of food science and nutrition, University of Iceland, Matis, Iceland, Faculty of food science and nutrition, University of Iceland, Matis, Iceland, Production Systems unit, Natural Resources Institute Finland, Department of food and nutrition, University of Helsinki, Finland.